



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		12675A 7	FLYWHEEL HOUSING	1		
2		99297A 1	MOUNT	2		
3	23	99322	SPACER	2		
4	10	37612	SCREW (1-1/4")	3		
4A	10	35870 1	SCREW (2")	2		
4	10	816304	SCREW (2-1/2")	1		
5	16	64066	STUD (2-1/4")	1		
6	11	32219	NUT	1		
7	13	35048	LOCKWASHER (3/8")	6		
8	12	20572	WASHER (3/8")	1		
9		13929A 2	COVER	1	SERIAL 0A000000-0D831100	
9		805580A 1	COVER	1	SERIAL 0D831101-0Z999999	
11	10	32773	SCREW (SELF-TAP)	7		
12	84	62826A 6	WIRE	1		
13	54	816312	LIFTING EYE	1		
14	23	90520 1	SPACER	1		